5/7/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (8 dogs)

2400 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M

1 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

2 Tyler, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski

3 Lucy, Doberman Pinscher, Cathy Lapi

4 Turi, Belgian Tervuren, Jim Johnston

s Jack, German Wirehaired Pointer, Cathy Fleury
6 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

7 Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen

s Siri, Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Petrus

5/7/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (25 dogs)

2000 M
2003 M
2004 M
2006 M
2007 M
2009 M
2014 M
2016 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2022 M
2024 M
2044 M
2034 E
2036 E
2037 E
2038 E
2039 E
2041 E
2043 E
2072 MP
2074 MP
2078 MP
2082 MP

1 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek
2Mackenzie, Collie (Rough), Larry Schuldt
3 Parker, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint

4 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

s Frank, All American Dog, Cathy Fleury

s Gwen, Border Collie, Liz Barnes

7 Robin, Belgian Tervuren, Sue Fregien

s Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey
9 AJ, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

10 Andie, Golden Retriever, Nancy Youngen
11Z, Golden Retriever, Robert Weber

12 Gator, Golden Retriever, John Schroepfer
13 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

14 Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

15 Zoey, Golden Retriever, Brian Barnes

16 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

17 Jyn, Australian Shepherd, Abby Brownell
18 Libby, Golden Retriever, Barbara Weber
19 Piper, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint

20 Bomber, Border Collie, Carol Ely

21 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

22 Touche', Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

23 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
24 Lacy, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski

25 Sonic, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

5/7/2021 Master/Excellent Std 24" (8 dogs)

2400 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
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1 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

2 Tyler, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski

3 Lucy, Doberman Pinscher, Cathy Lapi

4 Turi, Belgian Tervuren, Jim Johnston

s Jack, German Wirehaired Pointer, Cathy Fleury
6 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

7 Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen

s Siri, Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Petrus

Northwest Obedience Club, Inc. of Suburban Chicago
This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

5/7/2021 Master/Excellent Std 20" (25 dogs)

2000 M 1 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2003 M 2 Mackenzie, Collie (Rough), Larry Schuldt
2004 M 3 Parker, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint
2006 M 4 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2007 M s Frank, All American Dog, Cathy Fleury
2009 M s Gwen, Border Collie, Liz Barnes

2014 M 7 Robin, Belgian Tervuren, Sue Fregien
2016 M s Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey
2018 M 9 AJ, All American Dog, Katie Streeter
2019 M 10 Andie, Golden Retriever, Nancy Youngen
2021 M 11Z, Golden Retriever, Robert Weber

2022 M 12 Gator, Golden Retriever, John Schroepfer
2024 M 13 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
2044 M 14 Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2032 E 15 Odell, Boxer, Rae Powell

2037 E 16 Jyn, Australian Shepherd, Abby Brownell
2038 E 17 Libby, Golden Retriever, Barbara Weber
2041 E 18 Bomber, Border Collie, Carol Ely

2042 E 19 Mona, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sandy Lewandowski
2043 E 20 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon
2036 E 21 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

2072 MP 22 Touche', Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

2074 MP 23 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
2078 MP 24 Lacy, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski
2082 MP 25 Sonic, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

5/7/2021 Premier Std 24" (1 dogs)

2404 1 Turi, Belgian Tervuren, Jim Johnston

5/7/2021 Premier Std 20" (9 dogs)

2000 1 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2006 2 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2014 3 Robin, Belgian Tervuren, Sue Fregien

2018 4+AJ, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

2024 5 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

2037 s Jyn, Australian Shepherd, Abby Brownell

2041 7 Bomber, Border Collie, Carol Ely

2044 s Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2074 P 9 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy

5/7/2021 Premier Std 16" (6 dogs)

1607 1 Anna, All American Dog, Katie Streeter
1609 2 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1613 3 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Abby Brownell
1618 4 Rue, All American Dog, Judy Biesenthal
1654 P s Annie, Border Collie, Carol Ely



5/7/2021 Premier Std 16" (cont)

5/7/2021 Master/Excellent Std 8" (9 dogs)

1656 P 6 Jake, Border Collie, Fran Hughes 801 M 1 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
5/7/2021 Premier Std 12" (1 dogs) 804 M 2 Tess, All American Dog, Ken Smith

806 M 3 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
1207 1 Treasure, Beagle, Marsha Smunt .

807 M 4 Jett, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Linda Raphael
5/7/2021 Premier Std 8" (2 dogs) 812 M 5 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
806 1 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin 813 M s Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
832 2 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs 821 E 7 Roady, Swedish Vallhund, Laura Kiedaisch

" 836 MP 8 Herbie, Beagle, Donna Nuger

5/7/2021 Master/Excellent Std 16" (26 dogs)

839 MP 9 Storm, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Nancy Youngen

1600 M 1 Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli
_ 5/7/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (26 dogs)
1601 M 2 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli
1602 M 3 Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten 1600 M 1Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli
1604 M 4 Stella, Italian Greyhound, Karen Alvarez 1601 M 2 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli
1608 M s Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney 1602 M 3 Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten
1611 M ¢ Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen 1603 M 4 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling
1612 M 7Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger 1604 M 5 Stella, Italian Greyhound, Karen Alvarez
1617 M 8 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan 1607 M s Anna, All American Dog, Katie Streeter
1618 M s Rue, All American Dog, Judy Biesenthal 1608 M 7 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finne
1619 M 10 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker 1611 M s Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen
1621 M 11 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli 1612 M oLyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger
1622 M 12 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli 1613 M 10 EIIie, Australian Shepherd, Abby Brownell
1623 M 13 Rookie, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten 1617 M 11 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1624 M 14 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling 1618 M 12 Rue, All American Dog, Judy Biesenthal
1626 M 15 Briggs, English Cocker Spaniel, Karen Alvarez 1619 M 13 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
1603 M 16 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling 1621 M 14 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santeli
1607 E 17 Anna, All American Dog, Katie Streeter 1622 M 15 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli
1613 E 18 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Abby Brownell 1623 M 16 Rookie, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten
1630 E 19 Gigi, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski 1624 M 17 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling
1647 MP 20 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth 1626 M 18 Briggs, English Cocker Spaniel, Karen Alvarez
1649 MP 21 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski 1630 E 19 Gigi, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
1651 MP 22 Brecken, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell 1647 MP 20 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth
1652 MP 23 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey 1649 MP 21 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
1654 MP 24 Annie, Border Collie, Carol Ely 1651 MP 22 Brecken, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell
1656 MP 25 Jake, Border Collie, Fran Hughes 1652 MP 23 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey
1657 MP 2 Hidee, Golden Retriever, Bob Melka 1654 MP 2« Annie, Border Collie, Carol Ely
" 1656 MP 25 Jake, Border Collie, Fran Hughes
5/7/2021 Master/Excellent Std 12" (9 dogs)
1657 MP 26 Hidee, Golden Retriever, Bob Melka
1200 M 1Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
. 5/7/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (11 dogs)
1201 M 2 Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha
1202 M 3 Brio, Poodle (Minature), Faye Roche 1200 M 1 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
1203 M 4+ McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky 1201 M 2Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha
1207 M s Treasure, Beagle, Marsha Smunt 1202 M 3 Brio, Poodle (Minature), Faye Roche
1206 E s Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle 1203 M 4McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky
1228 MP 7 Flint, Keeshond, Jean Munger 1206 M 5 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
1229 MP 8 Aspen, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon 1207 M s Treasure, Beagle, Marsha Smunt
1231 MP s Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg 1211 E 7 Charli, Poodle (Minature), Claudia Daigle
Page 2 of 4 Northwest Obedience Club, Inc. of Suburban Chicago

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



5/7/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (cont)

1221 E s Cooper, All American Dog, Judy Biesenthal
1228 MP 9 Flint, Keeshond, Jean Munger

1231 MP 10 Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
1229 EP 11 Aspen, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

5/7/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (9 dogs)

801 M 1 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

804 M 2 Tess, All American Dog, Ken Smith

806 M 3 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

807 M 4 Jett, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Linda Raphael
812 M 5 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

813 M 6 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

821 E 7 Roady, Swedish Vallhund, Laura Kiedaisch

836 MP 8 Herbie, Beagle, Donna Nuger

839 MP 9 Storm, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Nancy Youngen

5/7/2021 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)

2424 1 Annie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson

5/7/2021 Open JWW 20" (6 dogs)

2032 1 Odell, Boxer, Rae Powell

2042 2Mona, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sandy Lewandowski
2054 3 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2057 4 Moxie, Border Collie, Michelle Schwartz

2062 5 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Sally Banka

2092 P s Avery, All American Dog, Mary Kay Dobbeck

5/7/2021 Open JWW 16" (1 dogs)
1668 P 1 Rush, Golden Retriever, Sally Banka
5/7/2021 Open JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1216 1 Poky, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
1220 2 Gidget, All American Dog, Yvonne Smith

5/7/2021 Novice JWW 20" (2 dogs)

2064 B 1 Hamish, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore
2096 P 2Q, Poodle (Standard), Sue Perdue

5/7/2021 Novice JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1642 A 1 Lilac, Border Collie, Sarah Blumenfeld
1667 P 2 Sheldon, All American Dog, Susan Pastor

5/7/2021 Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)

832 A 1 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

5/7/2021 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)

2424 1 Annie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson

Page 3 of 4 Northwest Obedience Club, Inc. of Suburban Chicago

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

5/7/2021 Open Std 20" (5 dogs)

2034 1 Zoey, Golden Retriever, Brian Barnes

2039 2 Piper, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint

2057 3 Moxie, Border Collie, Michelle Schwartz
2062 4 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Sally Banka

2092 P s Avery, All American Dog, Mary Kay Dobbeck

5/7/2021 Open Std 16" (2 dogs)

1667 P 1 Sheldon, All American Dog, Susan Pastor
1668 P 2Rush, Golden Retriever, Sally Banka

5/7/2021 Open Std 12" (3 dogs)

1216 1 Poky, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
1220 2 Gidget, All American Dog, Yvonne Smith
1221 3 Cooper, All American Dog, Judy Biesenthal

5/7/2021 Novice Std 20" (3 dogs)

2054 B 1 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
2064 B 2 Hamish, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore
2096 P 3Q, Poodle (Standard), Sue Perdue

5/7/2021 Novice Std 16" (1 dogs)
1642 A 1 Lilac, Border Collie, Sarah Blumenfeld

5/7/2021 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)

832 A 1 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs



Page 4 of 4 Northwest Obedience Club, Inc. of Suburban Chicago

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



